


Welcome to our 2020 Holidays, Day Trips & Weekend Breaks

Feedback from our 2019 holidays was fantastic.You heaped praise on our drivers,
telling us that nothing was too much trouble for them and that they were just like having a friend on hand.

While the ever hotter Summers are a problem for some parts of the World for us it means
that UK holidays are better than ever. How often have we said, "Here in the UK we have some of the best scenery
and nicest places in the World if only we had the weather". Well now it seems we have the weather as well.
There's never been a better time to enjoy a UK holiday.

You can book a pick-up from your home address so there's no fuss, no stress and we'll drop you back to
your door at the end of your holiday. We recommend you book soon to be sure of your 1st choice

Our Day Trips leave Bristol City Centre at 9.00am or you can be picked up earlier at your local pick up point
Once on board you'll be shown to your reserved seats where you can relax with friends old or new

You can see lots more pictures and book on-line on our website at

www.buglercoaches.co.uk

or phone our booking office Monday to Friday between 9.00am and 4.30pm

01225 444422

Bugler Coaches Limited, Tyne Depot, Stowey Road, Clutton, BS39 5TG
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Sunday 13th September 2020
One night in the 4 Star Imperial Hotel

includes Bed and Breakfast and three course dinner
and a ride on our exclusive illuminated tram car
Only £159.00 pp (Single Room Supplement £30.00)




Bugler Coaches 2020 Day Trip Pick-up Points

If you can board the coach at any of the pick-up points listed on the Main Coach Pick-up Route the cost of your Day Trip
will be the list price. If you would like to be picked up at one of our feeder points by our taxi feeder mini-bus there will be an
extra charge of £5.00. This will include your pick-up in the morning and your drop off at the same point in the evening.

Main Coach Pick-up Route

Keynsham (Bus stop at The New Inn) Fishponds Road (Bus stop at The Cross Hands)
Keynsham High Street (Opp Keynsham Church) Fishponds Road (Bus stop at bottom of Lodge Causeway)
Longwell Green (Bus stop at The Harvester) Whitehall Road (Bus stop opp The King's Head)

Hanham (Bus stop Opp Lidl) Redfield (Bus stop opp Aldi)

Kingswood (Bus stop in Moravian Road) Lawrence Hill (Bus stop opp Railway Station)

Soundwell Road (Bus stop Opp The Turnpike) City Centre (Bus stop in Anchor Road by ‘We the Curious'
Staple Hill (Bus stop in Soundwell Rd before Portcullis) Hotwells - Merchants Road (Bus stop opp Merchants Inn)
Downend (Bus stop in North Rd by cricket ground) Portway - (Bus stop at Shirehampton Station)

Feeder Minibus Pick-up Points - additional £5.00 (includes pick-up and drop off)

Broomhill Road (Bus stop at The Good Intent/Co-op) Whitchurch Belland Drive (Bus stop)
Brislington Village (Bus stop outside Miss Millies) Hareclive Road Morrisons (Bus stop)
West Town Lane (Opposite Primary School) Hareclive Road (Bus stop opposite Lidl & Home Bargains)
Sturminster Road (Bus stop at Dutton Rd shops) Knowle, (Bus stop Leinster Avenue)
Stockwood Shopping Precinct (Bus stop opp PO) Knowle, (Bus stop Broadwalk Shops)
Whitchurch Village (Opp Maes Knoll) Bedminster Sheene Rd (Bus stop Lidl)
Wharnecliffe Gardens (Otterford Close) Bedminster North St (Opp Hen & Chicken)
Bradley Stoke, bus stop by Bailey's Court Inn Muller Road Top, Horfield Common - Bus stop opp The Wellington
Little Stoke, Stokers Inn bus stop, Gypsy Patch Lane Kellaway Avenue - Bus stop Kellaway Ave by Builders Merchants
Filton Avenue- Bus stop near McColls Henleaze Library - Bus stop outside of Waitrose Store
Filton Avenue - Bus stop The King George VI Inn Henleaze Road - Bus stop by Eastfield Inn
Filton Avenue - Bus stop near The Bulldog Public House Westbury Village - Bus stop opposite The Co-op Store
Filton Avenue - Bus stop by Horfield & Lockleaze Library Shirehampton - Penpole Place, opp The George Inn

Make new friends on one of our day trips
To see many more pictures of our Day Trips and Holidays go to:

www.buglercoaches.co.uk

Holiday and Short Break Pick-up Points
All of the above pick-up points are available on our holidays and short breaks
If you would like to be picked up from your home address this option is available at an extra £25.00
That charge covers any number of people being picked up at that address for the holiday or short break




Tues 7th April
Thur 9th April
Wed 15th April

Thur 16th April
Sat 18th April
Sat 25th April
Sat 2nd May
Sat 16th May
Tues 26th May
Wed 27th May
Thur 28th May
Thur 28th May
Sat 30th May
Sat 6th June
Sat 13th June
Sat 20th June

Sat 27th June
Sat 4th July
Sat 11th July
Tues 21st July
Wed 22nd July
Thur 23rd July
Tues 28th July
Wed 29th July
Thur 30th July
Tues 4th Aug
Wed 5th Aug
Thur 6th Aug
Sat 8th Aug
Tues 11th Aug
Wed 12th Aug
Thur 13th Aug
Thur 13th Aug
Sat 15th Aug
Sat 15th Aug
Tues 18th Aug
Wed 19th Aug

Thur 20th Aug
Sat 22nd Aug
Tues 25th Aug
Wed 26th Aug
Thur 27th Aug
Sat 5th Sept
Sat 5th Sept
Sat 12th Sept
Sat 19th Sept

Sat 26th Sept

Sat 3rd Oct
Sat 17th Oct

Our Great Days Out in 2020

Abergavenny Market Day
Weymouth

Beaulieu - House, Abbey, Gardens

and Motor Museum
Windsor

A Day Out in Cheltenham
Swanage

Lynton & Lynmouth

Poole Harbour and Town
Tenby

Sidmouth & Budleigh Salterton
Portsmouth

Ryde Isle of Wight by Hovercraft
Salisbury Market Day

The Glorious Gower
Christchurch Town & Quay
Blists Hill Victorian Town

& Ironbridge

Weymouth

Lyme Regis

Ludlow Market Day

Bideford

Looe

Weymouth

Tenby

Swanage

Blenheim Palace & Gardens
Bournemouth

Burford & Bourton on the Water
Ilfracombe

Exmouth

Barnstaple

Lynton & Lynmouth

Torquay

Paignton

Shrewsbury Town
Shrewsbury Flower Show
Weymouth

Babbacombe Summer Show

and Lunch at The Babbacombe Inn

Brixham Harbour

Dartmouth

Teignmouth

The Glorious Gower

Steam Train to Minehead
Plymouth Drake Circus & Town
Plymouth Harbour Boat Trip
Sidmouth & Budleigh Salterton
Swanage (option of steam train
from Corfe Castle to Swanage)
Bibury & Stow on the Wold
Oxford

Cardiff Castle & Shopping

£21.95
£21.95
£36.95
£21.95 o
£21.95 2 Uy éTnUE L?.!STEQ
£2-|95 K o g CDMEDVEXCELLENEEAWARDWINNER
£2195 CIf IIJOI;ll' CCL'_nDn
£21.95 g
£21.95 A\ -
£21.95 /2
£21.95 M Fnal :
£36.95 SASEY - o=
£21.95 r%
£2] . 95 ; '- Sl:P.ER.l; ENTERTAINER
£21.95 o) ) | o
£21.95 5 ¥ B F
£2195 [ cﬁgm?“ Ui R ﬂ 7
£21.95 'f WESLEV WARI
£21.95
£2]95 BAB/B7\00MBE DOWNS TORQUAY BOX OFFICE 01803 328385
£2~| ‘95 11th Febru?ry 21st October (lnc) 8515pm
£21.95
£21.95
£38.95
£9195 'I’he Bobbacombe Theatre
£21.95 produces shows the equal of anything
£21.95  in London's West End and atiracts the very best
£21.95 of the stars of the future
£21.95  As always we'll have the best seats in the house
£21.95  for the Summer Show in August and again in
£21.95 November for The Christmas Show.
g}gg Before each matineé show we take you to
£44 .95 The Babbacombe Inn for a two course
£2195 lunch and tea or coffee (included)
£48 95 Our thirteenth year at this well loved inn and

theatre. Book early to be sure of your seats
£21.95
£21.95 Tue 27th Oct  Moreton in Marsh Market ~ £21.95
£21.95 & Broadway
£21.95 Thur 29th Oct Hereford £21.95
£35.95 Sat 7th Nov  Bletchley Park Tour £35.95
£21.95 Sat 21st Nov Gloucester Quays Victorian ~ £21.95
£31.95 Christmas Market
£21.95 Wed 25th  Babbacombe Theatre £48.95
£21.95 November  Christmas Show & lunch at

The Babbacombe Inn

£21.95 Sat 5th Dec  Worcester Christmas £23.95
£21.95 Market
£21.95 Sat 12th Dec Winchester Christmas Market £21.95



Our stay includes visits to Herstmonceux Castle and a trip on The Bluebell Steam Railway
as well as a day out in Rye & Hastings
all of these visits are included in the price of your holiday

£349.00 per person
Single Room Supplement £65.00
Five days / four nights Sunday 16th August 2020
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Warner's

Sinah Warren

Hotel, Hayling Island

5 days / 4 nights
£325.00 (No Single Room Supplement)
Monday 12th October 2020

Three course dinner and full breakfast choice




Chester

staying at the fabulous 4 Star Mercure Chester Abbots Well Hotel
3 course Dinner, Bed & Breakfast is included

Friday 20th November 2020

3'days/ 2 nights £174.00 per person
(Single Room Supplement £35.00)
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Turkey & Tinsel in Torquay

Staying in Torquay's top 3 star hotel, The Headland
with beautiful sea views, indoor pool & gorgeous gardens
7 Friday 18th December 2020 until Monday 21st December

Four Days & Three Nights in the
lovely 3 Star Headland Hotel

No Single Room Supplement
(subject to availability)
Book early to be sure of no supplement

Have an absolutely fabulous 2020 Christmas
with us in Torquay

On arrival at the hotel you'll be welcomed with
a glass of bubbly and then we begin our four
days of partying. There's plenty of time to
relax and enjoy drinks in the lounge or
take a dip in the warm indoor pool

Every day there is a free shuttle bus into Torquay
we'll also do an excursion to Brixham where
you can choose lunch from one of the
many superb Fish & Chip shops

Four Days & three nights including breakfast and dinner 11!

£199.00 per person ot

No Single Room Supplement (subject to availability) Book early to be sure of no supplement u

To hire a coach for your private party or for a corporate day out ring 01225 444422
or e-mail the details of your requirement to info@buglercoaches.co.uk




